
A
rn

ol
d

D
w

ay
ne

E
ve

re
tt

G
or

do
n

Jo
rg

e

m
ar

oo
n

pi
nk

vi
ol

et

w
hi

te

ye
llo

w

42 49 73 85 10
2

Names Suit Colors Total Jumps
Y

ea
rs

T
o

ta
l J

u
m

p
s

S
u

it
 C

o
lo

rs

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

42

49

73

85

102

maroon

pink

violet

white

yellow

Years Names Suit Colors Total Jumps

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1. The jumper who has done 42 previous jumps started skydiving sometime after the jumper who has done 85 previous
jumps..

2. Of the skydiver who has done 73 previous jumps and Everett, one wears the yellow suit and the other started
skydiving in 1991..

3. Neither the skydiver who has done 73 previous jumps nor the jumper who has done 42 previous jumps is the skydiver
who first started in 1992..

4. Everett wears the violet suit..

5. Dwayne doesn't wear the white suit..

6. The skydiver who first started in 1989 doesn't wear the white suit..

7. Jorge started skydiving in 1993..

8. Arnold didn't start skydiving in 1989..

9. The jumper who has done 73 previous jumps started skydiving 2 years after the skydiver who has done 49 previous
jumps..

10. Gordon doesn't wear the pink suit..

11. Dwayne hasn't done exactly 85 previous jumps..

12. Dwayne didn't start skydiving in 1990..

Logic Puzzles
Presented by Puzzle Baron

Puzzle ID: O998IC
For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to
www.Printable-Puzzles.com!

Copyright © Puzzle Baron - April 28, 2016 - Go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com for Hints and Solutions!


