	Names						Suit Colors				Total Jumps								
	Amold	Dwayne	Everett	Gordon	Jorge	maroon	pink	violet	white	yellow	42	49	73	85	102				
1989																			
1990																			
1991																			
1992																			
1993																			
42											ī		مند	Di	17	zles	•		
49												_	,			zle Bar			
73														-	uzz 1998		OH		
85											Fo	r hint	s, so	lutior	ns an	d more ¡	puzzl	es, go t)
102											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!								
maroon							Y	'ears	5			lame	es		Sui	t Color	s	Tota	al J
pink							1989												
violet							1990												
white							1991 1992												
yellow								1993		+									

- 1. The jumper who has done 42 previous jumps started skydiving sometime after the jumper who has done 85 previous jumps..
- 2. Of the skydiver who has done 73 previous jumps and Everett, one wears the yellow suit and the other started skydiving in 1991..
- 3. Neither the skydiver who has done 73 previous jumps nor the jumper who has done 42 previous jumps is the skydiver who first started in 1992..
- 4. Everett wears the violet suit...
- 5. Dwayne doesn't wear the white suit...
- 6. The skydiver who first started in 1989 doesn't wear the white suit..
- 7. Jorge started skydiving in 1993..
- 8. Arnold didn't start skydiving in 1989..
- 9. The jumper who has done 73 previous jumps started skydiving 2 years after the skydiver who has done 49 previous jumps..
- 10. Gordon doesn't wear the pink suit..
- 11. Dwayne hasn't done exactly 85 previous jumps..
- 12. Dwayne didn't start skydiving in 1990..